Foreign Body Management
Product overview
Errors excepted.
Foreign Body
2
OCTOPUS Foreign body retrieval net
Product Code Order No. Characteristics Volume Net Length ø Working Channel Unit
FOR1-N1-20-180 502477 Hexagonal, framed, Paediatrics 3 cm3 180 cm 2,0 mm 5
FOR1-N1-30-220 502479 Oval, framed 6 cm3 220 cm 2,8 mm 5
FOR1-N1-40-220 502480 Reservoir function, framed 8 cm3 220 cm 2,8 mm 5
FOR1-N2-30-220 502481 Kite, framed 6 cm3 220 cm 2,8 mm 5
FOR1-N3-30-220 502482 Kite, framed, rotatable 6 cm3 220 cm 2,8 mm 5
Foreign body protection cap
Product Code Order No. Characteristics Unit
WS0420000 500944 Foreign body protection cap 10
Errors excepted.
Foreign Body
3
Foreign body forceps
Product Code Order No. Characteristics Opening
width
ø Tube Length ø Working
Channel
Unit
FOR1-A1-23-230 502185 Alligator, metal spring, coated 9 mm 2,3 mm 230 cm 2,8 mm 10
FOR1-A2-23-230 502284 Hybrid jaw configuration alligator/rat
tooth, metal spring, coated
9 mm 2,3 mm 230 cm 2,8 mm 10
FOR1-A2-23-260 502547 Hybrid jaw configuration alligator/rat
tooth,metal spring, coated
Balloon Enteroscopy
8 mm 2,3 mm 260 cm 2,8 mm 10
FOR1-P1-18-230 502548 Pelican, coated, Paediatrics 9 mm 1,8 mm 230 cm 2,0 mm 10
FOR1-P1-23-230 502546 Pelican, coated 15,5 mm 2,3 mm 230 cm 2,8 mm 10
FOR1-H3-23-230 501946 Three-arm grasping forceps,
PTFE catheter
- 2,3 mm 230 cm 2,8 mm 5
KOALA Polyptrap
Product Code Order No. Characteristics Unit
TRP1-S2 502499 2 chambers 25
Tel.: +49 (0) 91 93 / 500 900
Fax: +49 (0) 91 93 / 500 999
medwork GmbH
Medworkring 1
91315 Höchstadt /Aisch
Germany
Rev. 00 (2018-05)